Maharashtra

 

Particulars Title Qty UOM Unit 

Price

Taxable 

Value

SGST CGST IGST TCS Total (INR)

HSN/ SAC :  9

98365

Brand_A

dvertisin

g_Flipkar

t_2024- 

01- 

21_2024

- 01-31

1 Each 189 189 34.02

(18)%

223.02

Total 189 0 0 34.02 0 223.02

Amount in Words : Two Hundred Twenty-Three Rupees and Two Paise Only

   Signature

Terms & Conditions

Bank Details :

Name of the Company : Flipkart Internet Pvt Ltd

Bank Name : The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited

Account Number : 073123788003

Bank Address : The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited, No 7, M.G Road, Bangalore - 560 001